DAV HZL SR SEC SCHOOL, ZAWAR MINES, SALUMBER

(A unit of DAV College Managing Committee New Delhi)

CBSE Affiliation No. 1730723
_ List of Holidays (from April 2025 to March 2026)
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mlldays
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S. No. ‘Name of Festivals Date Day
1. Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.25 Thursday Ok = 2 i
2 Jyotiba Phule jayanti 11.04.25 Friday _,____0_1,,,//«
3 AmbedkarJayantl_ = 14.04.25 Monday ‘,__91#,”, SR
ZM* Parasﬁuram Jayantu | 29.04.25 Tuesday Uk heals
5. | SummerBreak | 20.05.25to 41
i | 30.06.25
6. Moharram ~ 06.07.25 ~ Sunday 01
r & Janamashtmi - 16.08.25 ‘Saturday 01 & 2l
8. Ramdevjayanti/Teja : 02.09.25 - Tuesday 01
Deshmi oy 1 i
9. Barawafat (Milan un- Nabl) | 06.09.25 | Saturday 01
10. Navratra Sthaphna | 22.09.25 | Monday 01
11. DussehraBreak | 30.09.25t0 | - 02
e R T e R 5 8 10,2_5 FEh e .
12. Diwali Break =~ | 20.10.25t0 - | 03
Tk ) S S 22.10.25 , W
13. ‘Guru NanakJayanti o '05.11.25 Wednesday 01
14. Christmas Day 25.12.25 - Thursday 01
15. Winter Break 26.12.25 to 07
01.01.26
16. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 20.01.26 Tuesday 01
17. Holi Break 04.03.26 to 03
05.03.26 :
18. Id-Ul-Fitr 20.03.26 Friday 01
1. Second Saturday will be considered as holiday.
2. Any change in schedule is at the discretion of the school management.
3. *Eid holidays will be subjected to the appearance of Moon
4. * Two holidays declared by district administration.



